



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 5 of 2024

ABDUL AKIL KHAN **versus** SMT KHATIJA BEGUM

Order Sheet

19/08/2025	<p>Ms. Priyanka Rai, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Three weeks' time is granted to counsel for the appellant to rectify the defect.</p> <p>List thereafter.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE</p> <p>Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE</p> <p>Deepti</p>